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COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE
Vehiele No. : 8KH7226C

Make
Model

by

fHYUNDAI
¢ 1-40

1[REAR BUMPER COVER
1[REAR BUMPER CLIPS
REAR BUMPER BRACKET LM RH
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
REAR BUMPER SPONGE

RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH RH
BOOTLID @

BOOTLID 'H' EMBLEM o~ €
BOOTLID CRDI PLATE 7~

1[BOOTLID MOULDING 77

1[BOOTLID 140 EMBLEM , M<C

11BOOT LID LAMP LHRH  y¢ A/

—= % B —m s

SUB TOTAL|
LESS 20%,
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

1[REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR )& A/
1|REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO <
1]BOOTLID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO. STCIKER

Labour Charge

PANEL BEATING

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

"
<

Ll

Date: 30/09/2021
Insurance: CHINA TAIPING
MVA:MS. LOKE YY

$35.60

$160.60

$622.20

$1,106.00
$22.00
$71.20
$428.40
$119.50
$321.20
$2,174.90
$63.10
$52.40
$85.00
$67.90
$1,244 .40

$5,756.00
$1,151.20

$4,604.80

$135.70 |Nett
$50.00 |Nett
$60.00 |Nett

$245.70 |Nett

géo $600.00

S $600.00
$60.00
$60.00

X A4

$1,320.00

$6,170.50

This is an initial estimate base

Ackriowledged by Repaier
[==

d on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The fi

nal repair quantum will
surance company.

ed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the in
1 ok opairer of the following:

* To tosurvey before/after Spray

* To display damagag park(s) during
* Parts prices gro subject Io confirmation
* Third party Survey Is on a *Without
* No ittegal modilication(s) iy allowed

- l:‘yglrmn(s) must be re and
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