COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No. : SH7226C

Make

: HYUNDAI

Model : 1-40 Date: 30/09/2021

Insurance: CHINA TAIPING

MVA: MS. LOKE YY

Qty	Parta Description / Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	
	1 REAR BUMPER COVER			\$1,106.00	
	1 REAR BUMPER CLIPS			\$22.00	
	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH RH		\$35.60	\$71.20	
	1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT			\$428.40	
	1 REAR BUMPER SPONGE			\$119.50	
	1 RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH RH	['	\$160.60	\$321.20	
	1BOOTLID / ST			\$2,174.90	
	1 BOOTLID 'H' EMBLEM / (MC ! 1 BOOTLID CRDI PLATE / 1 BOOTLID MOULDING ?			\$63.10	
	1 BOOTLID CRDI PLATE / 7			\$52.40	
	1 BOOTLID MOULDING ?			\$85.00	
	1 BOOTLID 140 EMBLEM / MC			\$67.90	
	1 BOOTLID 140 EMBLEM / M.C. 1 BOOT LID LAMP LH RH X NN		\$622.20	\$1,244.40	
	SUB TOTAL			\$5.750.00	
	LESS 20%			\$5,756.00 \$1,454.00	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$1,151.20 \$4,604.80	
				V 1,00 1.00	
	1 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 🗡 🖊			\$135.70	
	1 REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	1	_	\$50.00	
	1 BOOTLID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO. STCIKER	-774	~	\$60.00	
		.		\$245.70	
	Labour Charge				
	PANEL BEATING			\$600.00	
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE			500 \$600.00	
	CHECK ALL LIGHTING			\$60.00	
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR			\$60.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$1,320.00	
				¥1,020.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$6,170.50	
Contract of the Contract of th			``	+ 3,170.30	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will od after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

LKK Auto Consultants hence not the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary Item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Page 1

45
After repringles
Gmallip
0/10/2/12pm